HIMALIA
LED TRACK LIGHT
Pendant Snap-In Track Head | Jupiter Series
The Himalia is a spherical pendant track head compatible with the Jupiter snap-in track,
available in a range of CCTs and fixture finishes. Its simple snap-in design allows for quick,
straightforward installation. With its elegant design and adjustable suspension length, the
Himalia is a customizable and attractive addition to any space.
Applications: Art Galleries | Show Rooms | Retail Stores | Hospitality

LED TRACK LIGHT
Pendant Snap-In Track Head | 3” Diameter
ORDERING GUIDE
JUPITER SNAP-IN TRACK SYSTEM
Available in 4ft or 8ft lengths.
MODEL DEPTH MOUNTING PICTURE
ST6 1”
Surface or Suspended
ST2 2”
ST8 1”
Recessed
ST18 2”
NOTES • The Himalia track head does not come with an integral driver. The ELG-75-48AB driver must be ordered
separately. See Jupiter track spec sheets for more information.
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
3/27/2026
HIMALIA
LED TRACK LIGHT
PART NUMBER ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY CONE DISTRIBUTION
JP-HI-4W-FL30-XX Zone Lumens % Fixture Direct Light Center Beam Fc Beam Width
Wattage 4W 0-20° 138.09 36.8
CCT 3000K 0-30° 207.28 55.3
Distribution 30˚ 0-40° 254.13 67.8
Lumens 375 0-60° 311.99 83.2
0-80° 339.35 90.5
0-90° 345.93 92.2
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 3000K 4000K
PREMIUM (90CRI) 1 1.06
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. Use correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
Pendant Snap-In Track Head | 3” Diameter
DIMENSIONS